
Thursday 28 November 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 96
Members: 95

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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HOLE IN ONE 10th Trophies
NameAward
Ken Lillyman [04377]Hole in one 10th

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brock Holden [11645]Winner 50.004 40
Thomas Glew [12117]Runner-up 30.005 38
Dylan Matheson [02907]3rd Place 20.009 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Anton Raath [04403]Winner 50.0019 39
Robert McEvoy [07531]Runner-up 30.0018 37
Ken Bussell [05725]3rd Place 20.0013 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Maurice Stewartson [07352]Winner 50.0023 40
Dennis Lane [02009]Runner-up 30.0028 38
Jennifer Noden [05145]3rd Place 20.0021 38

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Howard Henderson [06627]NTP 2nd 4
Ken Lillyman [04377]NTP 10th Hole in one 4
Thomas Glew [12117]NTP 13th 4
Vas Schejnin [01762]NTP 15th 4
Darren Mayer [01665]D/P 3rd 4
Glenn Bass [13220]D/P 4th 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Maurice Stewartson [07352]  [Black] 23 40 1
2 Brock Holden [11645]  [Black] 4 40 1
3 Anton Raath [04403]  [Black] 19 39 1
4 Dennis Lane [02009]  [Black] 28 38 1
5 Thomas Glew [12117]  [Black] 5 38 1
6 Dylan Matheson [02907]  [Black] 9 38 1
7 Jennifer Noden [05145]  [Red] 21 38 1
8 John Bellette [07717]  [Black] 8 38 1
9 Robert McEvoy [07531]  [Black] 18 37 1
10 Damian Flanagan [08788]  [Black] 4 37 1
11 Luke Styke [28629]  [Black] 9 37 1
12 Ken Bussell [05725]  [Black] 13 36 1
13 Adam Farmilo [14314]  [Black] 22 36 1
14 Howard Henderson [06627]  [Blue] 23 36 1
15 Ken Collis [08393]  [Black] 19 36 1
16 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] 1 36 1
17 Peter Upton [29449]  [Black] 22 35 1
18 Bill Drayton [28289]  [Black] 20 35 1
19 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 11 35 1
20 Vas Schejnin [01762]  [Black] 12 35 1
21 Lindsay Black [06514]  [Blue] 24 35 1
22 John Hampton [04776]  [Black] 21 35 1
23 Laurie Whiddon [04101]  [Black] 18 35 1
24 Liam Sulley [21519]  [Black] 7 35 1
25 Ross Fenton [13427]  [Black] 16 35 1
26 Justin Ashwell [08178]  [Black] 20 34 1
27 Chris McDonald [02760]  [Black] 16 34 1
28 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 15 34 1
29 Phillip Beech [03748]  [Black] 16 34 1
30 Rory Finn [24449]  [Black] 14 34 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 Stuart Porteous [17640]  [Black] 11 34 1
32 Laurence Harvey [03507]  [Black] 15 34 1


